Specifications
Contents*Approximately 4 mg total pro-
tein/200  μl to give bands of equal
intensity on SDS polyacrylamide
gels run according to Laemmli1and
stained with Coomassie Blue R-250
Storage 50% glycerol, 300 mM NaCl,
buffer10 mM Tris, 2 mM EDTA,

Proteins: A Practical Approach, Second Edition, p. 17,
Oxford University Press, New York (1990).
Ordering Information
Catalog
NumberProduct Description
Molecular Weight Standards
161-0303SDS-PAGE Standards, High, 200 μl
161-0304SDS-PAGE Standards, Low, 200 μl
161-0317SDS-PAGE Standards, Broad, 200 μll
161-03202-D SDS-PAGE Standards, 500 μl
161-0326Polypeptide SDS-PAGE Standards, 200 μl
Prestained Standards
161-0305Prestained SDS-PAGE Standards,Low, 500 μl
161-0309Prestained SDS-PAGE Standards,High, 500 μl
161-0318Prestained SDS-PAGE Standards,Broad, 500 μl
161-0324Kaleidoscope Prestained Standards,500 μl
IEF Standards
161-0310IEF Standards,pI range 4.45-9.6, 250 μl
Comassie is a trademark of BASF.
Bio-Rad Laboratories, 2000 Alfred Nobel Drive, Hercules CA  94547
4006035 Rev E
SDS-PAGE Molecular